
 

  

 

Dates Comp Opponent Venue 
Saturday, May 14, 2022 CEC South East Stars The Cloud County 

Ground 

Wednesday, May 18, 2022 CEC Western Storm The Cloud County 
Ground 

Saturday, May 21, 2022 CEC Central Sparks Edgbaston 

Sunday, May 29, 2022 CEC Western Storm The Cooper 
Associates County 
Ground 

Wednesday, June 01, 2022 CEC Central Sparks The County 
Ground 
Northampton 

Sunday, June 05, 2022 CEC South East Stars Guildford 

       
Saturday, June 11, 2022 CEC Final  The County 

Ground 
Northampton 

Saturday, July 02, 2022 RHFT South East Stars Guildford 

Saturday, July 09, 2022 RHFT Northern 
Diamonds 

Headingley 

Saturday, July 16, 2022 RHFT Western Storm The Cloud County 
Ground 

Saturday, July 23, 2022 RHFT Southern Vipers Ageas Bowl 

Friday, September 09, 2022 RHFT Thunder The County 
Ground 
Northampton 

Sunday, September 11, 2022 RHFT Loughborough 
Lightning 

The Cloud County 
Ground 

Saturday, September 17, 2022 RHFT Central Sparks New Road 

Wednesday, September 21, 2022 RHFT p/o  TBC 

Sunday, September 25, 2022 RHFT Final  Lord's 

SUNRISERS 

FIXTURE LIST 2022 

CEC = Charlotte Edwards Cup 

RHFT = Rachael Heyhoe Flint Trophy 


